
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

4 
9 
5 
1 
11 
10 
12 
3 

Name 
Laith Maher Mouminah 
Khalid Abdullah Alzayed 
Malik Firas Mustafa 
Musaad Ahmad Albassam 
Abdulelleh Mohammed Altayeb 
Joe Bou Chacra 
Omer Faruk Savaf 
Fahad Naif Aldhafeeri 

Laps 

8 
7 
14 
5 
10 
8 
9 
2 

Best Tm 
59.296 
59.316 
59.470 
59.625 
59.996 

1:00.184 
1:01.396 

Diff 

0.020 
0.174 
0.329 
0.700 
0.888 
2.100 

Gap 

0.020 
0.154 
0.155 
0.371 
0.188 
1.212 

In Lap 

5 
1 
11 
1 
4 
1 
8 
0 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#3 - LAP TIMES DELETED 

Printed: 2024.11.09. 18:57:17 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

Saudi Toyota Karting Championship 

Senior 

Qualifying - AMENDED 

Qualifying started at 15:00:03 

Dirab Park 1,455 km 

2024.11.09. 18:00 


