





## Saudi Toyota Karting Championship

Sorted on best lap time

Senior Dirab Park 1,455 km

Qualifying - AMENDED 2024.11.09. 18:00

Qualifying started at 15:00:03

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	In Lap
1	4	Laith Maher Mouminah	8	59.296			5
2	9	Khalid Abdullah Alzayed	7	59.316	0.020	0.020	1
3	5	Malik Firas Mustafa	14	59.470	0.174	0.154	11
4	1	Musaad Ahmad Albassam	5	59.625	0.329	0.155	1
5	11	Abdulelleh Mohammed Altayeb	10	59.996	0.700	0.371	4
6	10	Joe Bou Chacra	8	1:00.184	0.888	0.188	1
7	12	Omer Faruk Savaf	9	1:01.396	2.100	1.212	8
8	3	Fahad Naif Aldhafeeri	2				0

Announcements

#3 - LAP TIMES DELETED

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.

Ahmad HAUSAWI
Clerk of the course

Viktor KOVÁCS Timekeeper

